Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.052.15-L

ARGON
ARGON, hooded sweatshirt, ash

*15 - composition: 50% cotton, 50% polyester *17 -
composition: 80% cotton, 20% polyester

0.82 kg

0.94 kg

287

10/1

0.395 mx0.3 mx0.595 m
9.4 kg

3473833134476
611020910000

1/1



